AUSTRALIAN ALPS WALKING TRACK
DAY START POINT

0 Depart Sydney

0 Food Drops

0 Commencement
1 Walhalla

2 O'Shea's Mill Site
3 Talbot Hut Site

4 Unnamed campsite just past Mt Whitelaw

5 Thomson River
6 Blue Jacket
7 Fiddler's Green
8 Black River
9 Rumpff Saddle
10 Low Saddle
11 Nobs Track
12 Chesters Yard
13 Macalister Springs
14 Catherine Saddle
15 Viking Saddle
16 Barry Saddle
17 Canyon Rd
18 Murrays Hut Site
19 Zero
20 Davenport Village
21 Wallaces Hut - via Timms Spur
22 Bogong Creek Saddle
23 Cleve Cole Hut
24 Mt Wills > Omeo Hwy >
25 Gill Creek

END POINT

O'Shea's Mill Site

Talbot Hut Site

Unnamed campsite just past Mt Whitelaw
Thomson River

Blue Jacket

Fiddler's Green

Black River

Rumpff Saddle (FD1 Jamieson-Licola Rd)
Low Saddle

Nobs Track

Chesters Yard

Macalister Springs

Catherine Saddle

Viking Saddle

Barry Saddle

Canyon Rd

Murrays Hut Site

Mt Hotham (FD 2 Davenport Village)
Zero

Wallaces Hut

Bogong Creek Saddle

Cleve Cole Hut

Mt Wills

Gill Creek

Taylors Crossing

HOURS DISTANCE ASCENT DESCENT

n/a
n/a
n/a
4
4.5
5.5
8.5
4
4.5
6

7
6.5
6

7

6
6.5
4

5
6.5
5.5
7.25

7.75
5.5

6.5

14.5
11.7
13
20.8
10
14.3
12.8
15.2
17
10.8
15.1
13.3
12.7
5.7

16
12.8
20.9

24.3
24.2
12.3
15.9
12.3
13.8

360
1125
385
235
675
840
410
1240
715
815
855
885
540
415
525
1130
950
1315

635
300
840
915
175
560

335
20
435
1210
640
200
935
565
1110
440
645
635
1070
475
725
840
800
905

815
940
50
855
1185
820



26 Taylors Crossing > Benambra-Corryong Rd
27 Johnnies Top

28 Buenba Hut Site

29 Buckwong Creek

30 Dead Horse Creek

31 Zero / Side Trip to Cobberas

32 Cowombat Flat Track Bulley Creek Gate
33 Cowombat Flat

34 Tin Mine Huts

35 Cascade Hut

36 Zero

37 Thredbo > Dead Horse Gap > Rams Head >

38 Mt Townsend > Side Trips +++ >
39 Anton - Anderson Saddle
40 Whites River Hut
41 Mawson Hut
42 O'Keefes Hut
43 Happys Hut Junction
44 Four Mile Hut > Kiandra
45 Witzes Hut
46 Hainsworth Hut
47 Zero / Side Trips around Blue Waterholes
48 Blue Waterholes
49 Oldfields Hut
50 Cotter Gap
END
Food Tin Collection

Johnnies Top (FD 3 Benambra-Corryong Rd)
Buenba Hut Site
Buckwong Creek
Dead Horse Creek
Cowombat Flat Track Bulley Creek Gate
Cowombat Flat Track Bulley Creek Gate
Cowombat Flat
Tin Mine Huts
Cascade Hut
Thredbo (FD 4 Thredbo)
Zero
Mt Kosciusko > Mt Townsend
Anton - Anderson Saddle
Whites River Hut
Mawson Hut
O'Keefes Hut
Happys Hut Junction
Four Mile Hut
Witzes Hut (FD 5 (Kiandra)
Hainsworth Hut
Blue Waterholes
Blue Waterholes
Oldfields Hut
Cotter Gap
Tharwa
TOTAL
Home

4.75
0
4.5
7.25
10.5
280

23.6
11.7
12.1
10.5
10.6

14.6
16.7
15.9
13.5

17.5
13.4
10.7

9.2
12.5
23.2
17.4
20.8
22.2
15.6

11.5
17.2
32.4
698.2

1540
90
560
570
485
0
400
590
450
365
0
1110
310
320
340
160
670
360
485
400
165
0
270
630
880
27990

460
805
315
675
185

530
495
230
485

270
660
480
340
340
710
475
560
430
275

170
635
1620
27795



